Urs Schmid AG
Landmaschinen
Schrotmittli 10

CH - 6014 Luzern

Tel: +41412508844
Fax  +4141 250 88 40
www.ursschmid.ch

USt.-Nr.: CHE-149.517.813

LANDMASCHINEN

NEW HOLLAND ¢ BUCHER ¢ STIHL « BACHTOLD * HYDRAULIK-SERVICE

Maschine:
Marke:

Typ:

Baujahr:
Zustand:
Arbeitsbreite:
Schwadbreite:

Anzahl moglicher Schwade:

Zapfwellendrehzahl:
Leistungsbedarf KW/PS:
Aufnahme:

Gewicht:
Transportbreite:
Transportlange:
Transporthdhe:
Kreiselarme je Kreisel
Doppelzinken je Arm:
Bereifung:

Preis:

Doppelschwader
FELLA

Juras 671

2021

Vorfihr
5,80-6,60 m
12-18m

1 - Mittenablage
540 U/min
19/26

Kat. | + Il

1'350 kg

2,75m

4,65m

3,20 m

10

4

16x6.50-8 / 260/70-15.3

auf Anfrage



